Ww) = AVTECH ELECTROSYSTEMS LTD.
AVTECH mn NANOSECOND WAVEFORM ELECTRONICS
SINCE 1975
O P.O. BOX 265
OGDENSBURG, NY
U.S.A. 13669-0265
TEL: (315) 472-5270
FAX: (613) 226-2802

following price and delivery quotation:
Quote No: 8408.
Model designation: AV-156A-C-P-OP1B-ISIA.
No of output channels: Two.
GPIB control: OP1B option. See enclosed description.
Output amplitude: 0 toS Amps. Two independent controls.
Output pulse width: 1 to 100 ms. Two independent controls.
Channel A - Channel B delay: 0 to 100 ms. One control.
Load voltage range: 0 to +25 Volts.
Output current regulation: < 2% for load voltage change from +25 to 0
Volts.
Repetition frequency: Internal trigger: 1 Hz to 100 Hz.
GPIB bus will also provide single pulse
operation.
External trigger: 0 to 100 Hz TTL.
Rise, fall time:
Maximum duty cycle:
Monitor output:
GPIB control:
Dimensions:
(H x Wx D)
Face plate:
Chassis material:
Connectors:
Rack mounting:
Prime power:
Price:
Delivery:
Manual trigger: Manual push button
for single pulse
operation.
< 10 us.
10 %.
Output amplitude is displayed on the LCD.
Also provides a voltage output pulse
which is a replica of the output current
pulse.
The -OP1B GPIB function is described on
the enclosed sheet.
100 mm x 430 mm x 375 mm
(3.9” x 17° x 14.8").
See attached photo.
Aluminum. Anodized aluminum front panel
with cast aluminum side panels (with gray
plastic trim) and aluminum top and bottom
panels with gray plastic trim.
BNC.
Includes -R5 rack mount kit for 19” rack
mounting.
120/240V, 50-60 Hz.
$5,998.00 US each, FOB destination. -
60 days ARO.
Thank you for your continuing interest in our products. Please call me again
(1-800-265-6681) if you require any additional information or modifications to the above